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 1,512.9040 

 552.8705 

 15.5402 

 196.0706 

 2,525.8091 

 195.5783 

 2,075.7800 

 2,275.8250 

 2,222.7452 

 16.0168 

 2,772.7309 

 113.9790 

 1,381.8467 

 0.8871 

 0.5583 

 1.9005 

 302.3428 

 6,769.2157 

 298.5359 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,490.2104 

 544.5774 

 15.3071 

 193.1295 

 2,487.9220 

 192.6446 

 2,044.6433 

 2,241.6876 

 2,189.4040 

 15.7765 

 2,731.1399 

 112.2693 

 1,361.1190 

 0.8738 

 0.5499 

 1.8720 

 297.8077 

 6,667.6775 

 294.0579 

 1,535.5976 

 561.1636 

 15.7733 

 199.0117 

 2,563.6962 

 198.5120 

 2,106.9167 

 2,309.9624 

 2,256.0864 

 16.2571 

 2,814.3219 

 115.6887 

 1,402.5744 

 0.9004 

 0.5667 

 1.9290 

 306.8779 

 6,870.7539 

 303.0139 
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Billets de banque Transactions


